Equipwent Monitoring And
Protection Device
140
(30)
(SS400)
5
5

     (TS application in progress)
0605
Model Number Order Code
SRS-100 SRS20000
SRS-170 SRS200D
SRS Safety Cable Pull Switch
MODEL NUMBER / ORDER CODE COMPARISON TABLE /
ORDER INFORMATION
Certification
00: None
2D: IECEx-Ex tb
5D: TS-Ex tb
7D: NEPSI-Ex tD
※ The model with light is only available in
    TS dust explosion-proof.
0807
Functional type
00: Standard
20: Standard type with light
      (TS application in progress)
0605
Model Number Order Code
SRT-100 SRT20000
SRT-170 SRT200D
SRT Conveyor Belt Misalignment Switch
Conduit
00: None
A503: 1/2"PF
(Only option for none Ex-proof version)
A507: 1/2"NPT(Standard)
A703:3/4"PF
C407:3/4"NPT
1009 1211
Certification
00: None
2D: IECEx-Ex tb
5D: TS-Ex tb
7D: NEPSI-Ex tD
0807
SRS 2 
0807

0605

1009

12

1311
- SRT 2 
0807

0605

1009

12

1311
-
Conduit
00: None
A503: 1/2"PF
(Only option for none Ex-proof version)
A507: 1/2"NPT(Standard)
A703:3/4"PF
C407:3/4"NPT
1: 15A 125/250VAC, 1/2A 125VDC,SPDTx2
2: 10A 125/250 VAC or 30VDC , DPDT*2
3: 10A 125 VDC SPDT*2
1009
Switch type13
1: 15A 125/250VAC, 1/2A 125VDC,SPDTx2
2: 10A 125/250 VAC or 30VDC , DPDT*2
3: 10A 125 VDC SPDT*2
Switch type13
1211
Accessories
Cable Conduit - Ex d IIC
Material: Washer — NBR
Body— Copper alloy(3/4"NPT)
               Nickel plated(1/2"NPT)
HP415-A23100MH01(29-1104)
Max=10
Min=6.527
60
50
1/2"NPT
HP415-A23000MG01(29-1108)
FEATURES
5
SPEED MONITOR-EDX4

8
9
MODEL NUMBER / ORDER CODE COMPARISON TABLE /
ORDER INFORMATION
00: None
7D: NEPSI-Ex tD
0: Contact type
1: Non-Contact type (Only analogy speed monitor)
0807
09
1: Analogy speed monitor
4: Display speed monitor
04
D: 24Vdc (Only analogy speed monitor)
C: 100~240Vac
10
ED4000 EDX40000-0CR
EDX10 EDX10000-□□R
EDX  
10090807
0 0 R
07

04
-
Certification
Power supply
Version(Features)
Sensing mode
Model Number Order Code
08-SRSTEP-071125
Global Network
Taiwan
China
U.S.
Germany
Indonesia
Singapore
Distributor:
China
Fine automation Co., Ltd. - Shanghai Factory
No.451 DuHui Rd, MinHang District, Shanghai,
China 201109
TEL: 86-21-6490-7260
EMAIL: info.sh@fine-tek.com
Singapore
FineTek Pte Ltd. - Singapore Office
37 Kaki Bukit Place, Level 4 Singapore 416215
TEL: 65-6452-6340
EMAIL: info.sg@fine-tek.com
Indonesia
PT. FineTek Automation Indonesia  - Indonesia Office
PERGUDANGAN TUNAS BITUNG
JL. Raya Serang KM. 13,8, Blok C3 No. 12&15,
Bitung Cikupa, Tangerang 15710
TEL: 62 (021)-2958-1688
EMAIL: info.id@fine-tek.com
Head Quarter
California, U.S.
Aplus Finetek Sensor Inc. - US Office
355 S. Lemon Ave, Suite D
Walnut, CA 91789
TEL: 1 909 598 2488
FAX: 1 909 598 3188
EMAIL: info@aplusfine.com
North America Europe
Asia
Germany
FineTek GmbH - Germany Office
Bei den Kämpen 26
21220 Seevetal-Ramelsloh, Germany
TEL: +49-(0)4185-8083-12
FAX: +49-(0)4185-8083-80
EMAIL: info@fine-tek.de